
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

B-210. Exam Schedule

Sat, 01 Apr 13:35 — 16:00 TEST International Standards of Financial Reporting  B14-772  Belogina N.S.
Wed, 05 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Methodology of Science  M15-204, M15-206  Martinkus P.P.
Thu, 06 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM International Standards of Financial Reporting  B13-751, B14-771

 Belogina N.S.
Tue, 18 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Equipment and Installations in High-energy Physics  B13-102, B13-S01

 Chernyshev B.A.
Mon, 24 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  S16-103  Dubinina S.A.
Tue, 25 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History  S16-201  Shvets T.D.
Wed, 26 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST History  S16-301  Shvets T.D.
Wed, 26 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History  S16-162  Ivanova R.M.
Thu, 27 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  B15-501, B15-502  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Fri, 28 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  S16-101  Avdyusheva E.A.
Fri, 28 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History  B16-402, B16-403, B16-404  Larionov A.A., Beglov A.L.
Sat, 29 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B16-103

 Bugaenko M.V.
Sat, 29 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Management in a State of Emergency  B13-905  Pravnik D.Y.
Wed, 03 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Quality Management and Control  S12-109, S12-110  Berestov A.V.
Fri, 12 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Accounting (Advanced)  M16-701  Krasheninnikova M.S.
Mon, 15 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues in NPP Operations  S12-108  Chusov I.A., Davidenko N.N.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Economics in an Industry  S15-706, S15-707  Haritonov V.V.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Automatics  S14-403  Kullo I.G.
Mon, 22 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Corporate Social Responsibility  M16-906  Mihaylov D.M.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Plasma Physics  B14-102, B14-201  Ilgisonis V.I., Kirko D.L.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S13-709  Kogdenko V.G.
Tue, 23 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Principles of Cryptanalysis  M16-507  Pudovkina M.A.
Tue, 23 May 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Specialized Cryptosystems  M16-507  Kogos K.G.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Philosophy  B15-704  Leschev S.V.
Wed, 24 May 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Nuclear Fuel Materials  M16-107, M16-108  Tenishev A.V.
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M16-711, M16-761  Kogdenko V.G.
Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Introduction to Problems of Synchrotron Radiation  M16-204, M16-303

 Zavestovskaya I.N.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physics of Gases and Condensed State  B14-104, S14-104  Isaenkova M.G.
Fri, 26 May 10:00 — 12:00 ATT Physical Materials Science  S13-107, S13-108  Kalin B.A.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S13-710  Parfenova M.D.
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Project Management  B14-V01  Kolychev V.D.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Financial Accounting  B15-771  Sanzharov A.A.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Accounting for Small Businesses  B15-771  Sanzharov A.A.
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Accounting and Financial Reporting  B14-703  Sanzharov A.A.


